8 7 6
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 1793D CART, BASE, CD 1
2 1213-PPRO FOOT, ANGLE, SKID FRAME 4
3 613-PPRO 2-1/2" RUBBER FOOT 4
4 111 037 500 100 FLAT WASHER, USS, 3/8 8
5 105061 601 S00 HHCS, USS, GRS, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" 4
6 130061 600 000 NYLOCK NUT, USS, 3/8-16 4
7 2760-PPRO GROMMET,BLACK FOR 3/16 METAL 5
8 21157 RHSNBOLT 0.25-20x1.25x1.25-S 8
9 111025 000 100 FLAT WASHER, USS, 1/4 8
10 130 042 000 000 NYLOCK NUT, USS 1/4-20 8
11 PDE-TIPS DECAL, MULTI COLOR, TIPS 1

et

| HEIFORMATION CONTAEDINTHE  RRATBRIAL

| DRAWING 5 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
| NLFISK PRESSURE PRO. ANY

| REPRODUCTION N PART OR AS A WHOLE PNBH

: WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMESION OF
| NILFISK PRESSURE PRO 6 PROMIBITED.

4

| uraess OTHERWISE SPECIFED: |
| DOMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES DRAWN S
'TOLERANCES: 2 0 ¢
Prvsridyre HECKED _TIE:
{ANGULAR: MACHs  BEND 2 1° . NG APPR.
{TWO PLACE DECIMAL  £0010 bt
[THREE PLACEDECIMAL 20005 M
[wTERPREI GEOMETRE )
AN P .. COMMENTS: - . ) —
.DEBURR ALL SIZE ”US\O. NO. REV
'SHARPEDGES B xcao7s
DONOTSCALEDRAWING | ﬁ ) SHEET 1 Om 1
3 2 1




